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Direction
Masaken Ain Shams Station — Al Toob Al Ramly

38 stops

Open route schedule

Masaken Ain Shams Station

Masaken Ain Shams

Gesr El Suez Garage Station

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Alf Maskan

Al Hikma Labs (Nohza St.)

Saint Fatima Square

Al Hays Pastry (Nozha St.)

Triumph Square

Al Galaa Bridge (Helipolis)

Al Galaa Bridge

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Nozha St)

Nozha Bridge Entrance

Administrative Control Authority ( Nozha)

City Stars Mall

Al Saa Square

Panasonic (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Batrawy (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Route schedule
Masaken Ain Shams Station — Al Toob Al Ramly

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Masaken Ain Shams Station

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
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Banque Misr (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

International Garden

Wonder Land Mall (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

7th District Station (Nasr City)

Misr Sudan (Nasr City)

Al Tayaran St. & Mostafa Al Nahas

Tabarak Children's Hospital (Nasr City)

Zaker Hussein St. & Al Tayaran St.

7th District (Nasr City)

Al Andalous Specialized Hospital (7th District Nasr City)

Police Hospital (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Kholafaa Al Rashdeen Mosque (Nasr City)

Ministry Of Higher Education

Pepsico (Nasr City)

Free Zone (Nasr City)

Al Toob Al Ramly



Direction
Al Toob Al Ramly — Masaken Ain Shams

35 stops

Open route schedule

Al Toob Al Ramly

Al Wafaa Wal Amal City

Free Zone (Nasr City)

Pepsico (Nasr City)

Ministry Of Higher Education

Al Kholafaa Al Rashdeen Mosque (Nasr City)

Police Hospital (Al Tayaran St.)

7th District (Nasr City)

7th District Station (Nasr City)

Enppi

Wonder Land Mall (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

International Garden

Abbas Al Akkad St. & Mostafa Al Nahas St.

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Banque Misr (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Batrawy (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Panasonic (Abbas Al Akkad St.)

Awwal Abbas Al Akkad

Al Saa Square

City Stars Mall

Administrative Control Authority (Nozha)

Nozha Bridge Exit

Nasr Al Islam Mosque (Al Nozha St.)

Al Galaa Bridge

Triumph Square

Route schedule
Al Toob Al Ramly — Masaken Ain Shams

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Toob Al Ramly

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Al Hays Pastry (Nozha St.)

Saint Fatima Square

Al Hikma Labs (Nohza St.)

Al Hegaz Square

Alf Maskan

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

CTA Garage (Heliopolis)

Masaken Ain Shams

Minibus 13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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